
PENTHOUSE COLLECTION
Suite # Model Unit Type Sq. Ft. View Price 
PH12 CARMEL713 1B+D 713 West $814,990
PH09 MONTEREY1199 3B+D 1199 South-East $1,199,990

TOWER SUITES
Suite # Model Unit Type Sq. Ft. View Price 
LPH27 WESTLINE421 1B 421 West $644,990
1206 WESTLINE459 1B+S 459 West $642,990
LPH06 WESTLINE459 1B+S 459 West SOLD
1116 WESTLINE613 1B+D 613 South $769,990
1522 WESTLINE613 1B+D 613 South SOLD
LPH20 WESTLINE613  613 South $778,990
LPH21 WESTLINE613 1B+D 613 South $778,990
517 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South $782,990
518 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South $782,990
522 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South $782,990
516 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South SOLD
523 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South $782,990
531 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 Noth-East $803,990
307 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-West $801,990
707 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-West $807,990
907 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-West $811,990
1131 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-East $815,990
1531 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-East $819,990
LPH29 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-East $824,990
229 WESTLINE650 1B+D 650 West $753,990
103 WESTLINE650-P 1B+D 650 East $761,990
209 WESTLINE650 1B+D 650 East $748,990
530 WESTLINE668-T 2B 668 North-West $840,990
105 WESTLINE674-P 1B+D 674 East $768,990
308 WESTLINE687 2B 687 North-East $805,990
102 WESTLINE687-P 2B 687 North-East $816,990
302 WESTLINE718 2B+D 718 North SOLD
225 WESTLINE728 2B 728 South-West $807,990
108 WESTLINE728-P 2B 728 South-East $815,990
515 WESTLINE730-T 2B+S 730 South $825,990
301 WESTLINE735 2B 735 North SOLD
LPH35 WESTLINE735 2B 735 North SOLD
115 WESTLINE736-P 2B 736 South $816,990
520 WESTLINE744-T 2B+D 744 South SOLD
317 WESTLINE750 2B 750 South $825,990
110 WESTLINE750-P 2B 750 South $831,990
303 WESTLINE762 1B+D 762 North $772,990
205 WESTLINE792 1B+D 792 North-West $810,990
533 WESTLINE792 1B+D 792 North-East $814,990
1533 WESTLINE792 1B+D 792 North-East $845,990
LPH11 WESTLINE806 3B 806 South-East $958,990
733 WESTLINE808 1B+D 808 North-East $833,990
1205 WESTLINE809 1B+D 808 North-West $843,990
321 WESTLINE867 2B+D 867 South $890,990
612 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-East $944,990
1012 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-East SOLD
826 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-West $958,990
526 WESTLINE899-T 3B 899 South-West $972,990
512 WESTLINE899-T 3B 899 South-East $962,990
126 WESTLINE900-P 2B+D 900 North-East $909,990
LPH08 WESTLINE951 3B 951 North-East $1,049,990
101 WESTLINE1013-P 3B 1013 North-West $1,009,990
AAllll  pprriicceess,,  ffiigguurreess  aanndd  mmaatteerriiaallss  aarree  pprreelliimmiinnaarryy  aanndd  aarree  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee  EE..  &&  OO..  EE..

Suite # Model Unit Type Sq. Ft. View Price 
523 WESTLINE613-T 1B+D 613 South SOLD
531 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 Noth-East $803,990
707 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-West $807,990
907 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-West SOLD
1007 WESTLINE633 1B+D 632 North-West SOLD
1231 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North-East SOLD
1107 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North West $815,990
1207 WESTLINE632 1B+D 632 North West $817,990
229 WESTLINE650 1B+D 650 East $753,990
103 WESTLINE650-P 1B+D 650 East $761,990
121 WESTLINE674-P 1B+D 674 West $768,990
308 WESTLINE687 2B 687 North-East SOLD
102 WESTLINE687-P 2B 687 North-East $826,990
215 WESTLINE728 2B 728 South-East $817,990
108 WESTLINE728-P 2B 728 South-East $825,990
220 WESTLINE736 2B 736 South $818,990
322 WESTLINE736 2B 736 South $820,990
115 WESTLINE736-P 2B 736 South $826,990
222 WESTLINE750 2B 750 South $833,990
110 WESTLINE750-P 2B 750 South $841,990
303 WESTLINE762 1B+D 762 North $772,990
337 WESTLINE762 1B+D 762 North $772,990
205 WESTLINE792 Jr. 2B 792 North-West $820,990
305 WESTLINE792 Jr. 2B 792 North-West $822,990
533 WESTLINE792 Jr. 2B 792 North-East SOLD
LPH05 WESTLINE792 Jr. 2B 792 North-West $850,990
LPH11 WESTLINE806 3B 806 South-East $958,990
733 WESTLINE808 Jr. 2B 808 North-East $843,990
1205 WESTLINE808 Jr. 2B 808 North-West $853,990
612 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-East $954,990
826 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-West $968,990
1126 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-West $974,990
1526 WESTLINE899 3B 899 South-West $978,990
526 WESTLINE899-T 3B 899 South-West $982,990
512 WESTLINE899-T 3B 899 South-East $972,990
126 WESTLINE900-P 2B+D 900 North-East $919,990
LPH08 WESTLINE951 3B 951 North-East $1,059,990
101 WESTLINE1013-P 3B 1013 North-West $1,019,990
AAllll  pprriicceess,,  ffiigguurreess  aanndd  mmaatteerriiaallss  aarree  pprreelliimmiinnaarryy  aanndd  aarree  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  aanndd  aavvaaiillaabbiilliittyy    wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee  EE..  &&  OO..  EE..

TOWER SUITES


